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Anlage
Aegidiusstr. 45, 45133 Essen
G 0201/440415 wolfgang.pagels@arcor.de

Sportwart/in
Gors, Arne
arnegoers@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Lauterbach, Eike Nils
eike.nils99@gmail.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

Jung, Christian
T 0163/4570537 c_jung@gmx.net
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Damen 1 | Bezirksklasse B

MF: Ciara Wolting
m 01779394296; chiara.woelting@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Wélting, Ciara
Rohnstock, Laura
Pries, Anna
Podszuweit, Jenny
Brockt, Florentine
Grass, Alexandra
Galuba, Julia
Hoppelshauser, Sabine
Schurmann, Verena
Boehm, Beate
Jung, Sabine

Eich, Frederike
Niehues, Dagmar
Fister, Anke
Grof3johann, Ingrid

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

29154696
28892319
29355990
29708649
29655276
28892316
29153309
26553715
29255237
26453341
28752935
29255238
26402605
25802405
25002193

LK

LK19,6
LK23,7
LK24,4
LK21,8
LK21,0
LK20,8
LK24,3
LK23,3
LK25,0
LK24,3
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK24,8
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‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.




